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Date: 10-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  703   ( s i n c e  1 5

t h  
M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 1292 

 
Recovered Today: 294 

 

 Death Today: 05 
 

 Active Cases: 5009 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 7.57% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.54% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 352177  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 332949 (94.54%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 6790 (1.93%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7429 (2.12%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 15785  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 20984  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8329005  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 803 2305 248715 36 12413 261128 762 

Bageshwar 1048 119 217075 7 5819 222894 823 

Chamoli 705 383 298237 15 12327 310564 677 

Champawat 1219 1128 274509 7 7774 282283 1467 

Dehradun 5233 2637 1945626 441 115621 2061247 2003 

Haridwar 4463 4145 2252338 254 52834 2305172 1763 

Nainital 1920 1360 586321 220 40690 627011 723 

Pauri Garhwal 1207 617 422094 56 18242 440336 1466 

Pithoragarh 553 33 238692 12 10445 249137 1593 

Rudraprayag 335 168 204553 14 8846 213399 702 

Tehri Garhwal 578 172 310060 28 15958 326018 1074 

US Nagar 2605 2246 983529 193 38581 1022110 342 

Uttarkashi 315 472 347256 9 12627 359883 127 

Total 20984 15785 8329005 1292 352177 8681182 13522 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12413 11445 95 197 676 

Bageshwar 5819 5697 36 61 25 

Chamoli 12327 11983 67 62 215 

Champawat 7774 7446 78 53 197 

Dehradun 115621 109953 1506 3535 627 

Haridwar 52834 49230 1161 1025 1418 

Nainital 40690 38441 1155 947 147 

Pauri Garhwal 18242 16729 160 316 1037 

Pithoragarh 10445 10015 120 182 128 

Rudraprayag 8846 8541 25 106 174 

Tehri Garhwal 15958 14856 46 110 946 

U.S. Nagar 38581 36450 529 761 841 

Uttarkashi 12627 12163 31 74 359 

Total 352177 332949 5009 7429 6790 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospital 
No. of 
Death 

Dehradun  3535 

AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 3 

Govt. Doon Medical College, 
Dehradun 

1 

Pauri Garhwal 316 Other Than Hospital 1 

                                                            Grand Total 5 

 

                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

 

 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               10 t h  January 2022  

 Sessions Held Today:                      1130 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          60563 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8242291 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6606148 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     11619               

 Total 15 to 17 years beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:     307781  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Last 24 
hrs. 

Cumulative 
15-17 years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Cumulative 
18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

  
Cumulative 
18+ years 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

 

Last 24 
hrs. 

Cumulative 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Cumulative 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
hrs. 

Cumulative 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Cumulative 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Almora 1152 21481 376450 288270 1 6017 5987 2 9945 9158 

Bageshwar 280 12379 184810 155064 0 2514 2474 0 2319 2279 

Chamoli 628 12700 270527 246448 0 3987 4017 0 6486 6565 

Champawat 785 7884 180398 152967 0 2244 2254 0 7467 7182 

Dehradun 13479 52775 1521765 1265124 34 37217 34048 19 30627 28601 

Haridwar 13168 45745 1479882 1221107 5 17775 17556 13 48419 48211 

Nainital 4401 31600 738226 604112 16 14182 13198 15 20093 19307 

Pauri 3036 21456 441067 334884 11 7911 7532 14 7083 6308 

Pithoragarh 1510 15951 319376 262918 3 4093 4024 1 8307 8027 

Rudraprayag 794 8599 171062 140773 0 2462 2450 15 2686 2686 

Tehri 2332 21696 391955 303823 4 6248 6241 1 4912 4926 

US Nagar 6499 45129 1317176 1131363 3 12440 12445 11 34688 32749 

Uttarkashi 710 10386 233250 202606 1 3460 3469 1 4984 4995 

Total 48774 307781 7625944 6309459 78 120550 115695 92 188016 180994 


